KOHLER.

Warranty Processing System

Unit History

Unit
Serial Number
0686126
Parts Coverage
12 Months / 2000 Hours
Model
275RZD
Test Date
09/18/2000
Engine RPM
0
Amps
413.00
Low Volt
277
Brand

Kohler Generator Brand

Standard Warranty Part #
GM50088

Kits

Kit Type
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Installed
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown

Unknown

Unit Registrations

In-Service Date
11/08/2000

Labor Coverage

12 Months / 2000 Hours
Specification Number
PA-194279

Engine Serial Number
06R0610972

Fuel Type

Natural

Power Factor

0.80

High Volt

480

Usage

Extended Warranty Part #

Kit Material Number
333708
253213
222661
343680
358323
343246
343307
343264
334137
GM10306-KA2
354227
354436
347428
354519
354435
272746
343346
258811

Serial #  Type Submission ID Service ID  Service Name

0686126 Original 0 10488 KOSSEN
EQUIPMENT,
INC.

Unit History

11/1/2011 2:34:00 PM

Warranty Expiration

Sales Order Number

11/08/2001 0001157143
Travel Coverage

12 Months / 2000 Hours

Product ID Material
Generator Set 275RZD
Engine Manufacturer Name Engine Model
DETROIT DIESEL 6063-TKG5
KW KVA

275 344.00
Hertz Phase

60

Battery Volt Market

24 Industrial

Standard Warranty Desc.

1 Year Industrial Standby
Standard Warranty

Kit Description

Voltage,60Hz,277/480V,Wye
Generator Heater,110/120-
Nameplate Rating, Standby
Pre Alarm Senders,Non-NFP

Fuel Code, Natural Gas
Radiator Duct Flange
Alternator,4UA10

Extended Warranty Desc.

Owner Last Name

Block Heater, 2500W,110-2
LINE CIRCUIT BREAKER
Enclosure, Weather,w/EndC
Controller, DecMaker340
Cooling, Unit Mounted Rad
Controller Connection Kit
Voltage Regulator, +/-2%,
Skid

Safeguard Breaker

Air Intake, Standard Duty
Power Factor Test,0.8,3Ph

Owner Company

XSPEDIA OF
MOBILE

Registration Date
03/26/2010
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